Compliant
application date

14/07/2020

01/09/2020

09/09/2020

24/09/2020

22/10/2020

16/11/2020

21/12/2020

RTI
Reference

RTI-2-2020

RTI-3-2020

RTI-4-2020

RTI-6-2020

RTI-8-2020

RTI-10-2020

RTI-11-2020

Disclosure Log 2020 - 2021

Information requested

The results from request number 471318 as to the request that
plumbing and drainage from 6 Normanby Street enters concrete
tank in the easement between 6 and 8 Normanby Street, from
01/06/2017 —30/07/2017

All documents regarding the quarry on the property (specified in
Annexure A) and anything else considered to be a document from
1 January 2000 to 25 August 2020.

All employment contracts of the former Livingstone Shire Council
CEO namely Ms Christina Murdoch for the period of October
2016 to September 2020.

Copies of any communication to the owners of 6 and 8 Normanby
Street, with respect to any requirements to remove, modify,
upgrade, or take any action to relating to drainage / septic
systems in the laneway between the two properties including any
complaints or contact with Council with regards to the discharge
of sewerage or other liquids or odour from 6 Normanby Street
into common property, council land, or neighbouring properties
from 1 January 2014 — 24 September 2020.

Building insurance certificate with the licensee details and
building address of the 5 double story dwellings built by licensee
#1045635, built between 2008 and 2015.

Any and all documents relating to a current case. Reference
number (NUIS-13-2020), including all internal memos and
evidence gathered from October 17, 2020 — November 2020.

All information in relation to the drainage easement on L11
SP192540 Nevallan Dr Barmaryee from the 01/01/2014 —
20/12/2020.

Status

Finalised

Finalised

Finalised

Finalised

Finalised

Finalised

Finalised

Total No. of
pages

33

191

27

66

50

13

No. of pages
released in

full

16

115

45

29

No. of pages
released in
part

17

76

21

21

21

10

No. of pages
access
refused



Compliant
application date

RTI
Reference

Information requested

Status

Total No. of
pages

No. of pages
released in
full

No. of pages
released in
part

No. of pages
access
refused

19/04/2021

RTI-12-2020

All documents in relation to CR534210, compliance notice
numbers A 1580, A 1581 and G6303 and complaints received by
Council made against Keryn Drive, The Caves from May 2017 until
April 2021.

Finalised

820

426

394

05/01/2021

RTI-13-2020

All documents/evidence collected by Livingstone Shire Council in
the case of Cain Dog -

NUIS-14-2020, including all evidence that Council used to make
their decision from September 2020 to December 2020.

Finalised

183

92

92

12/03/2021

RTI-14-2020

Information about complaints made against Greer Street,
Meikleville Hill in the last 6 years in relation to dogs, noise, yard
and parked vehicles. Records of any phone, email or in person
complaints made.

Finalised

138

18

118

12/04/2021

RTI-15-2020

Documents including plans, development application, decision
notice, building approval, final inspection and any
correspondence in relation to the shed at Pacific Drive, Pacific
Heights between January 2015 - April 2021.

Finalised

Documents publicly available on Council website

17/05/2021

RTI-16-2020

Documentation in relation to alleged injuries sustained attributed
to a dog related incident at Vaughans Road, lverness on 8
November 2020.

Finalised

169

148

21

25/05/2021

RTI-17-2020

Documents associated with a development application (Material
Change of Use) for 96 Artillery Road that deals with ERA 60 and
ERA 62 including agendas and minutes of any meetings, approvals
and applications.

Finalised

03/06/2021

RTI-18-2020

Information, compliance notice, council forms, council reports,
court documents and details relating to a dog attack/bite which
occurred on the 8 November 2020, by a dog from Vaughans
Road, Inverness.

Finalised

119

76

43




