

Livingstone SHIRE COUNCIL Disclosure Log 2020 - 2021

Compliant application date	RTI Reference	Information requested	Status	Total No. of pages	No. of pages released in full	No. of pages released in part	No. of pages access refused
14/07/2020	RTI-2-2020	The results from request number 471318 as to the request that plumbing and drainage from 6 Normanby Street enters concrete tank in the easement between 6 and 8 Normanby Street, from 01/06/2017 – 30/07/2017	Finalised	33	16	17	0
01/09/2020	RTI-3-2020	All documents regarding the quarry on the property (specified in Annexure A) and anything else considered to be a document from 1 January 2000 to 25 August 2020.	Finalised	191	115	76	0
09/09/2020	RTI-4-2020	All employment contracts of the former Livingstone Shire Council CEO namely Ms Christina Murdoch for the period of October 2016 to September 2020.	Finalised	27	6	21	0
24/09/2020	RTI-6-2020	Copies of any communication to the owners of 6 and 8 Normanby Street, with respect to any requirements to remove, modify, upgrade, or take any action to relating to drainage / septic systems in the laneway between the two properties including any complaints or contact with Council with regards to the discharge of sewerage or other liquids or odour from 6 Normanby Street into common property, council land, or neighbouring properties from 1 January 2014 – 24 September 2020.	Finalised	66	45	21	0
22/10/2020	RTI-8-2020	Building insurance certificate with the licensee details and building address of the 5 double story dwellings built by licensee #1045635, built between 2008 and 2015.	Finalised	0	0	0	0
16/11/2020	RTI-10-2020	Any and all documents relating to a current case. Reference number (NUIS-13-2020), including all internal memos and evidence gathered from October 17, 2020 – November 2020.	Finalised	50	29	21	0
21/12/2020	RTI-11-2020	All information in relation to the drainage easement on L11 SP192540 Nevallan Dr Barmaryee from the 01/01/2014 – 20/12/2020.	Finalised	13	3	10	0

Compliant application date	RTI Reference	Information requested	Status	Total No. of pages	No. of pages released in full	No. of pages released in part	No. of pages access refused	
19/04/2021	RTI-12-2020	All documents in relation to CR534210, compliance notice numbers A 1580, A 1581 and G6303 and complaints received by Council made against Keryn Drive, The Caves from May 2017 until April 2021.	Finalised	820	426	394	0	
05/01/2021	RTI-13-2020	All documents/evidence collected by Livingstone Shire Council in the case of Cain Dog - NUIS-14-2020, including all evidence that Council used to make their decision from September 2020 to December 2020.	Finalised	183	92	92	0	
12/03/2021	RTI-14-2020	Information about complaints made against Greer Street, Meikleville Hill in the last 6 years in relation to dogs, noise, yard and parked vehicles. Records of any phone, email or in person complaints made.	Finalised	138	18	118	2	
12/04/2021	RTI-15-2020	Documents including plans, development application, decision notice, building approval, final inspection and any correspondence in relation to the shed at Pacific Drive, Pacific Heights between January 2015 - April 2021.	Finalised	Documents publicly available on Council website				
17/05/2021	RTI-16-2020	Documentation in relation to alleged injuries sustained attributed to a dog related incident at Vaughans Road, Iverness on 8 November 2020.	Finalised	169	0	148	21	
25/05/2021	RTI-17-2020	Documents associated with a development application (Material Change of Use) for 96 Artillery Road that deals with ERA 60 and ERA 62 including agendas and minutes of any meetings, approvals and applications.	Finalised	0	0	0	0	
03/06/2021	RTI-18-2020	Information, compliance notice, council forms, council reports, court documents and details relating to a dog attack/bite which occurred on the 8 November 2020, by a dog from Vaughans Road, Inverness.	Finalised	119	76	43	0	